TALLEBUDGERA

TALLEBUDGERA OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CENTRE
HERO'S JOURNEY FEE STRUCTURE 2026

State School STUDENT FEES

RESIDENTIAL CAMP Unit Cost 3 Night Program 4 Night Program

Mon-Thurs / Tues-Fri Mon-Fri
Student Charges GST Exc No: GST Exc No: GST Exc
Accommodation 29 3 87 4 116
Educational Programs 35 35 122.50 4.5 157.50
Catering 14.50 10 145 13 188.50
TOTAL CHARGE PER STUDENT $354.50 $462.00
Teacher Charges
Accommodation 29 3 87.00 4 116.00
Catering 14.50 10 145 13 188.50
TOTAL CHARGE.PER TEACHER $232.00 $304.50
(food & accommodation component only)
Sunday Arrival Note: Additional Charges will be incurred for meals after 6.00 pm

Student Charge Adult Charge

Accommodation per person $38.00 $38.00
Education Programs per student $17.50 N/A
Catering Per Person 14.50 x 2 = $29.00 14.50 x 2 = $29.00

Payment for camp fees will be direct debited through the Interschool Invoicing System.
Further enquiries to - Tallebudgera O&EEC Beach School Campus Ph: (07) 55209300

Email: info@tallebudgeraoeec.eq.edu.au Website: https://tallebudgeraoeec.eq.edu.au



